WWW.GTRADIAL.COM Passenger CAR and Light Truck
Product Guide 2015-2016
3
Strong R&D
Capabilities
Our higher purpose: To make world-class quality tires
We are consistently looking for new ways in every aspect of design and development to make
our customers’ journey to wherever they need to go as enjoyable as possible.

Center Rib Design Delivers straight line stability and crisp steering response
Rim Protector Protects wheels from curb damage
Wet HandlingSporty Handling Asymmetrical
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
7
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
20
40 275/40ZR20 106 Y 500AA 8.2 728 BSW
45 245/45ZR20 103 Y 500AA 8.2 728 BSW
19
40 225/40ZR19 93 Y 500AA 8.2 663 BSW
40 245/40ZR19 94 Y 500AA 8.2 679 BSW
40 255/40ZR19 100 Y 500AA 8.2 687 BSW
45 225/45ZR19 92 W 500AA 8.2 685 BSW
45 245/45ZR19 98 Y 500AA 8.2 703 BSW
18
40 225/40ZR18 92 Y 500AA 8.2 637 BSW
40 235/40ZR18 95 Y 500AA 8.2 645 BSW
40 245/40ZR18 97 Y 500AA 8.2 653 BSW
45 215/45ZR18 93 Y 500AA 8.2 651 BSW
45 225/45ZR18 91 W 500AA 8.2 659 BSW
45 235/45ZR18 94 W 500AA 8.2 669 BSW
45 245/45ZR18 96 Y 500AA 8.2 677 BSW
45 255/45ZR18 99 Y 500AA 8.2 687 BSW
50 225/50ZR18 95 W 500AA 8.2 683 BSW
50 235/50ZR18 101 W 500AA 8.2 693 BSW
17
45 215/45ZR17 91 W 500AA 8.2 626 BSW
45 225/45ZR17 94 W 500AA 8.2 634 BSW
45 235/45ZR17 97 W 500AA 8.2 644 BSW
45 245/45ZR17 95 W 500AA 8.2 652 BSW
45 255/45ZR17 98 W 500AA 8.2 662 BSW
50 205/50ZR17 93 W 500AA 8.2 638 BSW
50 215/50ZR17 91 W 500AA 8.2 648 BSW
50 225/50ZR17 94 W 500AA 8.2 658 BSW
55 215/55R17 94 V 500AA 8.2 668 BSW
55 225/55ZR17 97 W 500AA 8.2 680 BSW
55 235/55ZR17 99 W 500AA 8.2 690 BSW
16
45 205/45ZR16 87 W 500AA 8.2 590 BSW
50 195/50R16 84 V 500AA 8.2 602 BSW
50 205/50R16 87 V 500AA 8.2 612 BSW
50 225/50ZR16 92 W 500AA 8.2 632 BSW
50 245/50ZR16 97 W 500AA 8.2 652 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 500AA 8.2 632 BSW
55 225/55ZR16 95 W 500AA 8.2 654 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 V 500AA 8.2 676 BSW
15
55 195/55R15 85 V 500AA 8.2 595 BSW
55 205/55R15 88 V 500AA 8.2 607 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
8
A proven Ultra-High Performance tire designed to performs to high levels of stability, control, turn-in, and grip in
the curves in both wet and dry.
Features Benefits
Strong integrated shoulder blocks Improved cornering force and traction
High Silica content tread formula Improves wet and dry handling
Four deep, wide circumferential grooves Ensures efficient water dispersion and wet performance
Center rib design Ensures linear stability and crisp steering response
Optimized pitch variance tread design Reduces tire noise level for quieter ride
Wet HandlingSporty Handling Asymmetrical
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
9
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
20 35 255/35ZR20 97 W 280AAA 7.0 686 BSW
19
35 225/35ZR19 84 W 280AAA 7.0 641 BSW
35 235/35ZR19 91 W 280AAA 7.0 647 BSW
35 245/35ZR19 93 W 280AAA 7.0 655 BSW
35 255/35ZR19 96 W 280AAA 7.0 661 BSW
40 255/40ZR19 96 W 280AAA 7.0 687 BSW
45 225/45ZR19 96 W 280AAA 7.0 685 BSW
18
35 255/35ZR18 94 W 280AAA 7.0 635 BSW
35 265/35ZR18 97 W 280AAA 7.0 643 BSW
40 225/40ZR18 92 W 280AAA 7.0 637 BSW
40 235/40ZR18 95 W 280AAA 7.0 645 BSW
40 245/40ZR18 97 W 280AAA 7.0 653 BSW
45 225/45ZR18 95 W 280AAA 7.0 659 BSW
45 245/45ZR18 100 W 280AAA 7.0 677 BSW
45 255/45ZR18 103 W 280AAA 7.0 687 BSW
17
40 205/40ZR17 84 W 280AAA 7.0 596 BSW
40 215/40ZR17 87 W 280AAA 7.0 604 BSW
40 245/40ZR17 91 W 280AAA 7.0 628 BSW
45 205/45ZR17 88 W 280AAA 7.0 616 BSW
45 215/45ZR17 91 W 280AAA 7.0 626 BSW
45 225/45ZR17 94 W 280AAA 7.0 634 BSW
45 235/45ZR17 97 W 280AAA 7.0 644 BSW
45 245/45ZR17 99 W 280AAA 7.0 652 BSW
50 205/50ZR17 93 W 280AAA 7.0 638 BSW
50 215/50ZR17 95 W 280AAA 7.0 648 BSW
50 225/50ZR17 98 W 280AAA 7.0 658 BSW
55 215/55ZR17 94 W 280AAA 7.0 668 BSW
55 225/55ZR17 101 W 280AAA 7.0 680 BSW
16
40 215/40ZR16 86 W 280AAA 7.0 578 BSW
45 195/45R16 84 V 280AAA 7.0 582 BSW
45 205/45ZR16 87 W 280AAA 7.0 590 BSW
50 195/50R16 88 V 280AAA 7.0 602 BSW
50 205/50ZR16 91 W 280AAA 7.0 612 BSW
50 225/50ZR16 96 W 280AAA 7.0 632 BSW
55 195/55R16 91 V 280AAA 7.0 620 BSW
55 205/55ZR16 94 W 280AAA 7.0 632 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 280AAA 7.0 632 BSW
55 215/55ZR16 97 W 280AAA 7.0 642 BSW
55 225/55ZR16 99 W 280AAA 7.0 654 BSW
15
45 195/45R15 78 V 280AAA 7.0 557 BSW
50 195/50R15 82 V 280AAA 7.0 577 BSW
50 205/50R15 89 V 280AAA 7.0 587 BSW
55 195/55R15 85 V 280AAA 7.0 595 BSW
55 205/55R15 88 V 280AAA 7.0 607 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
10

“Frequency Disturber” tread design Cancels out noise signals to provide a quieter ride
Z Sipes on shoulder blocks Decreases noise without compromising vehicle cornering
performance
4 Wide longitudinal grooves Ensures quick water evacuation to prevent aquaplaning
PREMIUM COMFORT
11
PREMIUM COMFORT
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
18 60 225/60R18 100 V 320AA 8.4 727 BSW
17
50 225/50R17 94 V 320AA 8.1 658 BSW
50 235/50R17 96 V 320AA 8.2 668 BSW
55 215/55R17 94 V 320AA 8.1 668 BSW
55 235/55R17 99 H 380AA 8.2 690 BSW
65 215/65R17 99 H 380AA 8.1 712 BSW
16
50 205/50R16 87 V 320AA 8.0 612 BSW
55 195/55R16 91 H 380AA 7.6 620 BSW
55 195/55R16 87 V 320AA 7.6 620 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 H 380AA 8.0 632 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 320AA 8.0 632 BSW
55 215/55R16 93 V 320AA 8.1 642 BSW
55 225/55R16 95 V 320AA 8.1 654 BSW
60 195/60R16 89 H 380AA 7.9 640 BSW
60 205/60R16 92 V 320AA 8.0 652 BSW
60 215/60R16 95 V 320AA 8.1 664 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 V 320AA 8.1 676 BSW
15
50 195/50R15 82 V 320AA 7.9 577 BSW
50 195/50R15 82 H 380AA 7.9 577 BSW
55 185/55R15 82 V 320AA 7.8 585 BSW
55 195/55R15 85 V 320AA 7.9 595 BSW
60 185/60R15 84 H 380AA 7.7 603 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 V 320AA 7.9 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 V 320AA 8.0 627 BSW
60 215/60R15 94 H 380AA 8.1 639 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 H 380AA 7.8 621 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 V 320AA 7.9 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 H 380AA 7.9 635 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 V 320AA 8.0 647 BSW
14
55 185/55R14 80 H 380AA 7.8 560 BSW
60 185/60R14 82 H 380AA 7.8 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 H 380AA 7.9 590 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 H 380AA 7.8 596 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
12
Features Benefits
Special compound and deeper tread depth Provides high mileage in daily driving
Optimized casing profile and variable pitch Quite and comfort driving
Circumferential central rib with interlocking
blocks and lugs
Enhances handling, traction and braking
Dynamic pattern with 4 wide straight grooves Effective water drainage for superb wet performance
Extended shoulder grooves Provides enhanced cornering
The CHAMPIRO 128 tire is an ideal choice for drivers desiring high-performance control attributes and outstanding
mileage.
COMFORT
High PerformanceTouring SymmetricalComfort
13
COMFORT
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
17 55 225/55R17 97 V 260AA 8.1 680 BSW
16
55 205/55R16 91 V 260AA 8 632 BSW
55 215/55R16 93 V 260AA 8.1 642 BSW
60 205/60R16 92 H 460AA 8.2 652 BSW
60 215/60R16 95 H 460AA 8.3 664 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 H 460AA 8.4 676 BSW
60 235/60R16 100 H 460AA 8.5 688 BSW
15
55 195/55R15 85 V 260AA 7.9 595 BSW
60 185/60R15 88 H 460AA 8.1 603 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 H 460AA 8.1 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 H 460AA 8.2 627 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 H 460AA 8.1 621 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 H 460AA 8.1 635 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 H 460AA 8.2 647 BSW
65 215/65R15 96 H 460AA 8.3 661 BSW
14
60 165/60R14 75 H 460AA 7.9 554 BSW
60 175/60R14 79 H 460AA 8 566 BSW
60 185/60R14 82 H 460AA 8.1 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 H 460AA 8.1 590 BSW
65 165/65R14 79 T 460AA 7.9 570 BSW
65 175/65R14 82 H 460AA 8 584 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 H 460AA 8.1 596 BSW
65 195/65R14 89 H 460AA 8.1 610 BSW
13 65 165/65R13 77 T 460AA 7.9 544 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
14
Features Benefits
Advanced tread pattern Smooth, quiet and comfort
Special structure design Reliable endurance and durability
Enhanced tread compound and
low sea-land-ratio
Extended tread life
High PerformanceTouring Symmetrical
MAXTOUR offers high mileage, due to its durable and long-lasting components. The tire is designed to achieve
maximum tread life without comporting performance.
15
MILEAGE
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
17
60 215/60R17 96 T 620AB 9.3 690 BSW
60 P225/60R17 98 T 620AB 9.3 702 BSW
65 235/65R17 104 T 620AB 9.5 738 BSW
16
60 215/60R16 95 T 620AB 9.3 664 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 T 620AB 9.4 676 BSW
60 235/60R16 100 T 620AB 9.5 688 BSW
65 215/65R16 98 T 620AB 9.3 686 BSW
70 225/70R16 103 T 620AB 9 722 BSW
70 235/70R16 106 T 620AB 9.1 736 BSW
15
60 195/60R15 88 T 620AB 9.1 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 T 620AB 9.2 627 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 T 620AB 9 621 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 T 620AB 9.1 635 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 T 620AB 9.2 647 BSW
65 215/65R15 96 T 620AB 9.3 661 BSW
70 205/70R15 96 T 620AB 8.8 669 WR
70 205/70R15 96 T 620AB 8.8 669 BSW
70 215/70R15 98 T 620AB 8.9 683 WR
70 215/70R15 98 T 620AB 8.9 683 BSW
70 225/70R15 100 T 620AB 9 697 BSW
70 235/70R15 103 T 620AB 9.1 711 WR
70 235/70R15 103 T 620AB 9.1 711 BSW
75 205/75R15 97 T 620AB 9.4 689 BSW
75 215/75R15 100 T 620AB 9.5 703 BSW
75 225/75R15 102 T 620AB 9.6 719 BSW
75 235/75R15 105 T 620AB 9.7 733 BSW
14
60 185/60R14 82 T 620AB 9 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 T 620AB 9.1 590 BSW
65 175/65R14 82 T 620AB 8.9 584 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 T 620AB 9 596 BSW
70 185/70R14 88 T 620AB 9.2 616 BSW
70 195/70R14 91 T 620AB 8.7 630 BSW
70 205/70R14 95 T 620AB 8.8 644 BSW
75 185/75R14 89 T 620AB 9.2 634 BSW
75 195/75R14 92 T 620AB 9.3 648 BSW
75 205/75R14 95 T 620AB 9.4 664 BSW
80 175/80R14 88 T 620AB 8.8 636 BSW
80 185/80R14 91 T 620AB 8.9 652 BSW
13 70 175/70R13 82 T 620AB 9.1 576 BSW
70 185/70R13 86 T 620AB 9.2 590 BSW
12
70 145/70R12 69 T 620AB 8.8 509 BSW
70 155/70R12 73 T 620AB 8.9 523 RWL
70 155/70R12 73 T 620AB 8.9 523 BSW
70 165/70R12 77 T 620AB 9 537 RWL
70 165/70R12 77 T 620AB 9 537 BSW
80 145/80R12 74 T 620AB 8.5 537 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall      WR White Ring     RWL Raised White Letter
16
Features Benefits
Circumferential center ribs Delivers excellent handling and maneuverability
Variable pitch pattern Quiet and comfortable life
Special Compound Provides high mileage
Touring SymmetricalComfort
CHAMPIRO 728 is built to provide comfort and deliver high-mileage driving.
COMFORT
17
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
15
70 195/70R15 97 T 460AA 7.8 655 BSW
70 205/70R15 96 H 460AA 7.9 669 BSW
70 215/70R15 98 H 460AA 8 683 BSW
14
70 165/70R14 81 T 460AA 7.6 588 BSW
70 175/70R14 84 H 460AA 7.7 602 BSW
70 185/70R14 88 H 460AA 7.8 616 BSW
70 195/70R14 96 T 460AA 7.8 630 BSW
70 205/70R14 98 H 460AA 7.9 644 BSW
13
70 145/70R13 71 T 460AA 7.4 534 BSW
70 155/70R13 75 T 460AA 7.6 548 BSW
70 165/70R13 79 T 460AA 7.6 562 BSW
70 175/70R13 82 H 460AA 7.7 576 BSW
70 185/70R13 86 H 460AA 7.3 590 BSW
COMFORT
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall

Water EvacuationLow Noise Comfort
As a versatile tire, CHAMPIRO VP1 balances control, comfort, security and high mileage in all weather conditions.
It is designed especially for drivers of family sedans, wagons and crossovers.
ALL-AROUND COMFORT
19
ALL-AROUND COMFORT
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
18
60 P225/60R18 99 H 420AB 8.1 727 BSW
60 P235/60R18 102 H 420AB 8.1 739 BSW
65 P235/65R18 104 T 420AB 8.1 763 BSW
17
50 215/50R17 95 V 420AB 8 648 BSW
50 225/50R17 94 V 420AB 8.1 658 BSW
55 215/55R17 94 V 420AB 8 668 BSW
55 225/55R17 97 V 420AB 8.1 680 BSW
55 235/55R17 99 H 420AB 8.1 690 BSW
60 P215/60R17 95 T 420AB 8 690 BSW
60 P225/60R17 98 T 420AB 8.1 702 BSW
60 235/60R17 102 T 420AB 8.1 714 BSW
65 P215/65R17 98 T 420AB 8 712 BSW
65 225/65R17 102 H 420AB 8.1 724 BSW
65 P235/65R17 103 T 420AB 8.1 738 BSW
16
55 195/55R16 91 H 420AB 7.9 620 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 H 420AB 8 632 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 420AB 8 632 BSW
60 P205/60R16 91 V 420AB 7.9 652 BSW
60 205/60R16 92 H 420AB 7.9 652 BSW
60 215/60R16 95 H 420AB 8 664 BSW
60 P215/60R16 94 V 420AB 8 664 BSW
60 P215/60R16 94 H 420AB 8 664 BSW
60 P215/60R16 94 T 420AB 8 664 BSW
60 P225/60R16 97 T 420AB 8.1 676 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 H 420AB 8.1 676 BSW
60 P235/60R16 99 T 420AB 8.1 688 BSW
60 235/60R16 100 H 420AB 8.1 688 BSW
65 215/65R16 98 T 420AB 8 686 BSW
65 225/65R16 100 H 420AB 8.1 698 BSW
65 235/65R16 103 T 420AB 8.1 712 BSW
15
50 195/50R15 82 V 420AB 7.9 577 BSW
55 185/55R15 82 H 420AB 7.8 585 BSW
55 195/55R15 85 H 420AB 7.9 595 BSW
60 185/60R15 84 H 420AB 7.8 603 BSW
60 P185/60R15 84 T 420AB 7.7 603 BSW
60 P195/60R15 87 T 420AB 7.8 615 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 H 420AB 7.8 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 V 420AB 7.9 627 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 H 420AB 7.9 627 BSW
60 215/60R15 94 H 420AB 8 639 BSW
65 175/65R15 84 H 420AB 7.6 609 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 H 420AB 7.9 621 BSW
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
20
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
ALL-AROUND COMFORT
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
15
65 195/65R15 91 H 420AB 7.8 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 95 T 420AB 7.8 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 T 420AB 7.8 635 BSW
65 P205/65R15 92 T 420AB 7.9 647 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 H 420AB 7.9 647 BSW
65 215/65R15 96 H 420AB 8 661 BSW
65 P215/65R15 95 T 420AB 8 661 BSW
70 P205/70R15 95 T 420AB 7.9 669 BSW
70 P215/70R15 97 T 420AB 8 683 BSW
70 P225/70R15 100 T 420AB 8.1 697 BSW
70 P235/70R15 102 T 420AB 8.1 711 BSW
75 P205/75R15 97 S 420AB 7.9 689 BSW
75 P215/75R15 100 S 420AB 8 703 BSW
75 P225/75R15 102 S 420AB 8.1 719 BSW
75 P235/75R15 105 S 420AB 8.1 733 BSW
14
60 185/60R14 82 H 420AB 7.7 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 H 420AB 7.8 590 BSW
65 155/65R14 75 T 420AB 7.4 558 BSW
65 165/65R14 79 T 420AB 7.5 570 BSW
65 175/65R14 82 T 420AB 7.6 584 BSW
65 P185/65R14 85 T 420AB 7.7 596 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 H 420AB 7.7 596 BSW
65 195/65R14 89 T 420AB 7.7 610 BSW
70 165/70R14 81 T 420AB 7.5 588 BSW
70 175/70R14 88 T 420AB 7.6 602 BSW
70 185/70R14 88 H 420AB 7.7 616 BSW
70 195/70R14 91 T 420AB 7.8 630 BSW
70 205/70R14 98 T 420AB 7.9 644 BSW
75 185/75R14 89 T 320AB 7.8 634 BSW
75 P195/75R14 92 S 420AB 7.8 648 BSW
75 P205/75R14 95 S 420AB 7.9 664 BSW
13
60 175/60R13 77 H 420AB 7.7 540 BSW
65 155/65R13 73 T 420AB 7.4 532 BSW
65 165/65R13 77 T 420AB 7.5 544 BSW
70 145/70R13 71 T 420AB 7.3 534 BSW
70 155/70R13 75 T 420AB 7.4 548 BSW
70 165/70R13 79 T 420AB 7.5 562 BSW
70 175/70R13 82 T 420AB 7.6 576 BSW
70 185/70R13 86 T 420AB 7.7 590 BSW
80 165/80R13 83 H 420AB 7.5 594 BSW
12 80 155/80R12 77 T 420AB 7.4 553 BSW
21
The white-sidewall 75 series CHAMPIRO 75 is a perfect choice for drivers who desire comfort and good mileage.
Comfort Symmetrical
Features Benefits

Circumferential central rib for high
speed stability and control
Robust shoulder pattern design
provides tread stability, efficient
response and precise cornering
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
22
35 265/35R22 102 V 300AA 8.3 745 BSW
40 305/40R22 114 V 300AA 8.7 803 BSW
45 285/45R22 114 V 300AA 8.5 815 BSW
45 305/45R22 118 V 300AA 8.7 833 BSW
20
45 275/45R20 110 V 300AA 8.4 756 BSW
50 285/50R20 116 V 300AA 8.5 794 BSW
50 295/50R20 118 V 300AA 8.6 804 BSW
55 275/55R20 117 V 300AA 8.6 810 BSW
19 50 255/50R19 103 V 300AA 8.4 739 BSW
18 55 255/55R18 109 V 300AA 8.4 737 BSW
60 235/60R18 103 V 300AA 8.3 739 BSW
17 65 235/65R17 104 V 300AA 8.3 738 BSW
PREMIUM PERFORMANCE SUV
26
Features Benefits

SymmetricalHighway Terrain All Season
27
LIGHT TRUCK AND SUV
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
18 65 P235/65R18 104 T 460AB 10.3 763 OWL
17
60 235/60R17 102 H 460AA 8.5 714 BSW
65 P235/65R17 104 T 460AB 10.3 738 BSW
65 P245/65R17 105 T 460AB 10.3 750 BSW
65 265/65R17 112 T 460AB 10.3 776 BSW
65 265/65R17 112 T 460AB 10.3 776 OWL
70 225/70R17 108 T 460AB 10.3 748 OWL
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 R - 11.9 776 BSW
70 P245/70R17 108 T 460AB 10.3 776 OWL
70 P265/70R17 113 T 460AB 10.3 804 OWL
16
70 215/70R16 100 H 460AA 10.3 708 BSW
70 225/70R16 103 T 460AB 10.3 722 OWL
70 235/70R16 106 T 460AB 10.3 736 OWL
70 245/70R16 111 T 460AB 10.3 750 OWL
70 245/70R16 107 T 460AB 10.3 750 OWL
70 255/70R16 111 T 460AB 10.3 764 OWL
70 265/70R16 112 T 460AB 10.3 778 OWL
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 R - 11.9 744 BSW
75 LT265/75R16 119/116 R - 11.9 804 OWL
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 R - 11.9 806 BSW
15
75 P235/75R15 105 T 460AB 10.3 733 OWL
80 215/80R15 102 S 460AB 10.2 725 BSW
- 31×10.50R15LT 109 R - 12.7 781 OWL
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall     OWL Outline White Letter
28
All SeasonSymmetricalHighway Terrain Water EvacuationHandling
Features Benefits
Superior tread pattern design Excellent handling and ride comfort
New tread compound Outstanding grip and stability
Optimized casing tension technology Excellent balance of dry and wet handling
Advanced noise cancelling technology
in tread block design
Effectively reduces road noise
SAVERO HT2 is a premium all-season highway light truck and SUV tire. It features a superior tread design that
provides strong handling in both wet and dry condition, delivering a comfortable ride and long mileage.
HIGHWAY PERFORMANCE
29
UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade     BSW Black Side Wall     OWL Outline White Letter
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
20 60 P275/60R20 114 S 520AB 8.2 838 OWL
18
60 P245/60R18 104 T 520AB 8.2 751 BSW
60 P265/60R18 109 T 520AB 8.2 775 OWL
65 P235/65R18 104 T 520AB 8.2 763 OWL
70 P255/70R18 112 T 520AB 8.2 815 BSW
17
60 P275/60R17 110 T 520AB 8.2 762 OWL
65 P235/65R17 103 T 520AB 8.2 738 BSW
65 P245/65R17 105 T 520AB 8.2 750 BSW
65 P255/65R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 764 BSW
65 P265/65R17 110 T 520AB 8.2 776 OWL
65 P275/65R17 113 T 520AB 8.2 790 OWL
70 P235/70R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 762 OWL
70 P245/70R17 108 T 520AB 8.2 776 OWL
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 R - 10.2 776 BSW
70 P265/70R17 113 T 520AB 8.2 804 OWL
70 LT265/70R17 121/118 R - 10.2 804 OWL
16
65 P255/65R16 106 S 520AB 8.2 738 BSW
70 P215/70R16 99 T 520AB 8.2 708 BSW
70 P225/70R16 101 T 520AB 8.2 722 OWL
70 P235/70R16 104 T 520AB 8.2 736 OWL
70 P245/70R16 106 T 520AB 8.2 750 OWL
70 P255/70R16 109 T 520AB 8.2 764 OWL
70 P265/70R16 111 T 520AB 8.2 778 OWL
70 275/70R16 114 H 520AB 8.2 792 OWL
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 R - 10.2 744 BSW
75 P235/75R16 106 T 520AB 8.2 758 BSW
75 P245/75R16 109 T 520AB 8.2 774 OWL
75 LT245/75R16 120/116 R - 10.2 774 OWL
75 P265/75R16 114 T 520AB 8.2 804 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 123/120 R - 10.2 804 OWL
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 R - 10.2 806 BSW
15
70 P215/70R15 97 S 520AB 8.2 683 BSW
70 255/70R15C LT 112/110 S 10.2 739 OWL
75 P235/75R15 105 T 520AB 8.2 733 OWL
75 LT235/75R15 104/101 R - 10.2 733 OWL
- 30×9.50R15 104 R - 10.2 750 OWL
- 31×10.50R15LT 109 R - 10.2 775 OWL
HIGHWAY PERFORMANCE
30

with civilized on-road manners. The tire provides excellent handling and wet grip, with a comfortable ride on-
road and superb off-road capability.
All SeasonSymmetrical
ADVANCED ALL-TERRAIN
All Terrain
31
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
20
50 P265/50R20 106 T 520AB 10.6 774 BSW
60 LT265/60R20 121/118 S - 12.6 826 OWL
18
65 P275/65R18 114 T 520AB 10.6 815 OWL
70 LT265/70R18 124/121 S - 12.6 829 OWL
70 LT275/70R18 125/122 S - 12.6 843 OWL
17
70 LT245/70R17 108/104 S - 12.6 776 OWL
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 S - 12.6 776 OWL
70 P255/70R17 110 S 520AB 10.6 790 OWL
70 LT265/70R17 121/118 S - 12.6 804 OWL
70 LT275/70R17 114/110 R - 12.6 818 OWL
75 LT245/75R17 121/118 S - 12.6 800 OWL
16
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 S - 12.6 744 OWL
75 LT245/75R16 108/104 S - 12.6 774 OWL
75 LT245/75R16 120/116 S - 12.6 774 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 123/120 S - 12.6 804 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 112/109 S - 12.6 804 OWL
85 LT215/85R16 115/112 S - 12.6 772 OWL
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 S - 12.6 806 BSW
15
75 P235/75R15 105 S 520AB 10.6 733 OWL
- 31×10.50R15LT 109 S - 12.6 775 OWL

Open shoulder grooves
and wide lugs result
in superior all surface
traction for all weather
conditions
OWL Outline White Letter
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
16
75 LT215/75R16 107/104 S 11.9 728 OWL
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 S 13.1 744 OWL
75 LT285/75R16 122/119 S 13.3 834 OWL
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 S 13.1 806 BSW
15
75 LT235/75R15 110/107 S 12.1 739 OWL
75 LT235/75R15 104/101 S 12.1 739 OWL

Features Benefits
35
ALL-TERRAIN
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
17
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 S - 11.7 776 BSW
70 LT265/70R17 121/118 S - 11.9 804 OWL
16
70 LT225/70R16 102/99 S - 10.7 722 OWL
70 P275/70R16 114 T 400AB 10.2 792 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 112/109 S - 13.2 804 OWL
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 S - 13.1 806 BSW
15
75 LT235/75R15 104/101 S - 12.1 739 OWL

ECONOMY
EXTRA LOAD CAPACITY
MAXMILER EX is designed for modern, high speed commercial and passenger vans, delivering comfort and
high-load capability.
SAFETY
41
Inch Series Size Load
Index
Speed
Rating Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
16
60 195/60R16C LT 99/97 H 9.5 640 BSW
60 215/60R16C LT 103/101 T 9.9 664 BSW
65 195/65R16C LT 104/102 T 9.5 660 BSW
65 205/65R16C LT 107/105 T 9.5 672 BSW
65 215/65R16C LT 106/104 T 9.5 686 BSW
65 225/65R16C LT 112/110 T 10.1 698 BSW
65 235/65R16C LT 115/113 R 10.3 712 BSW
75 175/75R16C LT 101/99 R 9.1 668 BSW
75 185/75R16C LT 104/102 R 9.1 684 BSW
75 195/75R16C LT 107/105 R 9.5 698 BSW
75 205/75R16C LT 113/111 R 10.2 714 BSW
75 205/75R16C LT 110/108 R 10.2 714 BSW
75 215/75R16C LT 116/114 R 9.9 728 BSW
75 225/75R16C LT 118/116 R 10.1 744 BSW
15
65 205/65R15C LT 102/100 T 9.7 647 BSW
70 195/70R15C LT 104/102 R 9.5 655 BSW
70 205/70R15C LT 106/104 R 9.7 669 BSW
70 215/70R15C LT 109/107 S 9.9 683 BSW
70 225/70R15C LT 112/110 R 10.1 697 BSW
14
65 175/65R14C LT 90/88 T 9.1 584 BSW
70 165/70R14C LT 89/87 R 8.9 588 BSW
75 215/75R14C LT 112/110 R 9.9 678 BSW
- 185R14C LT 102/100 R 9.3 650 BSW
- 195R14C LT 106/104 R 9.5 666 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall
SAFETY
42
MAXMILER X provides superior carrying ability with good mileage.
Features Benefits
Reinforced construction comprising of two steel
belts and full nylon protector
Delivers robust load carrying capability
Vertical and open horizontal groove arrangement Provides excellent wet and dry grip
Specially designed tread compound Delivers maximum mileage performance with
reduced heat
SymmetricalLight Truck
Inch Series Load
Index
Speed
Rating Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm
Side Wall
15 185R15C LT 103/102 Q 8.4 674 BSW
14
175R14C LT 99/98 N 8.3 634 BSW
185R14C LT 102/100 N 8.4 650 BSW
195R14C LT 106/104 N 8.7 668 BSW

70 P235/70R15 102T
70 165/70R14 81T 81T 81T
70 175/70R14 84H 88T
70 185/70R14 88T 88H 88H
70 195/70R14 91T 96T 91T
70 205/70R14 95T 98H 98T
70 145/70R13 71T 71T
70 155/70R13 75T 75T
70 165/70R13 79T 79T 79T
70 175/70R13 82S
70 175/70R13 82T 82H 82T
70 185/70R13 86T 86H 86T
70 145/70R12 69T
70 155/70R12 73T
70 165/70R12 77T
70 175/70R12 80S
75 205/75R15 97T
75 P205/75R15 97S 97S
75 215/75R15 100T
75 P215/75R15 100S 100S